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Order

1
Attempt 1
Attempt 2
Attempt 3
Attempt 4
Attempt 5
Attempt 6

2
Attempt 1
Attempt 2
Attempt 3
Attempt 4
Attempt 5
Attempt 6

3
Attempt 1
Attempt 2
Attempt 3
Attempt 4
Attempt 5
Attempt 6

4
Attempt 1
Attempt 2
Attempt 3
Attempt 4
Attempt 5
Attempt 6

5
Attempt 1
Attempt 2
Attempt 3
Attempt 4
Attempt 5
Attempt 6

6
Attempt 1

Attempt 2

Men's Discus Throw F57 - Final - Results

World Para Athletics Grand Prix

Rades Stadium, Tunis, Tunisia
Day 2 - 16:45:00

SDMS

8336

40.94

44.98

46.19

X

44.98

45.88

61139

X

42.07

X

40.68

45.15

43.50

54332

37.68

41.66

41.05

41.97

42.36

41.43

60932

38.58

40.59

39.95

X

40.76

37.58

9114

39.18

39.42

X

40.44

40.40

39.74

36487

34.67

37.08

First Name

Mahmoud

| Kadek Dwi Purwana

Birbhadra Singh

llkhomjon

Jaroslav

Fauzi

Last Name

Rajab

Yasa

Turgunov

Petrous

Purwolaksono
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Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

(©

TUNISIAN

NPC

LBA

INA

IND

uzB

CZE

INA

Weight

1.000 kg

1.000 kg

1.000 kg

1.000 kg

1.000 kg

1.000 kg

World Para

Athletics
L

Class

F57

F57

F57

F57

F57

F57

World Parg
__Athletics

Performance

46.19

45.15

42.36

40.76

40.44

39.62
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Men's Discus Throw F57 - Final - Results World Para
_Alhletics

Rank Order SDMS First Name Last Name Gender NPC Weight Class Performance

Attempt 3 35.98
Attempt 4 35.45
Attempt 5 39.62
Attempt 6 31.42
7 7 52319 Haidr Salamh Male KSA 1.000 kg F57 39.24
Attempt 1 36.53
Attempt 2 X
Attempt 3 39.24
Attempt 4 37.20
Attempt 5 X
Attempt 6 35.50
8 8 63581 Yusuf Aljlas Male BRN 1.000 kg F57 32.86
Attempt 1 32.86
Attempt 2 26.95
Attempt 3 24.31
Attempt 4 26.12
Attempt 5 27.47
Attempt 6 20.49
9 9 32766 Sedric Roussel Watchou Kouokam Male HUN 1.000 kg F57 27.18
Attempt 1 25.09
Attempt 2 25.28
Attempt 3 25.46
Attempt 4 26.25
Attempt 5 25.57

Attempt 6 27.18
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